'APPIjCATlON & CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Page1 of
PROJECT: Northwest 3rd Addition Impr. ENGINEER: Miller & Associates
ENGINEER'S PROJECT NO.: ~ 127-A1-080-10 MCI Job #: 854
TO: City of Lexington _ CONTRACTOR: Midlands Contracting Inc
P O Box CONTRACT FOR;: Sewer
Lexington NE 68850 APPLICATION DATE:  31-Jul-10 APPLICATION NO.:. 1 & Final
ATTN: PERIOD FROM: 01-Jul-10 TO: 31-Jul-10
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY: Application is made for Payment, as shown below in connection
with the Contract.
|Change Orders approved ADDITIONS § DEDUCTIONS § Continuation sheets are attached.
in previous months by Owner -->
Current Change Orders The present status of the account is as follows:
CO# (Date)
ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $62,877.00
Net Change by Change Orders $0.00
CONTRACT SUM TO DATE $62,877.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $57,054.00
Net Change by Change Orders $0.00 RETAINAGE 0% $0.00
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $57,054.00
The undersigned CONTRACTOR certifies that (1) all previous progress payments received from OWNER LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $0.00
on account of Work done under the Contract referred to above have been applied to discharge in full all CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $57,054.00

obligations of CONTRACTOR incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Applications for Payment
number 1 through 1 inclusive: (2) title to all Work, materials and equipment incorporated in said

Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for Payment will pass to OWNER at time of
payment free and clear of all liens, claims, security interest and encumbrances (except such as are covered
by Bond acceptable to OWNER indemnifying OWNER against any such lien, claim, security interest or
encumbrance); and (3) all work covered by this Application for Payment is in accordance with the Contract
Documents and not defective as that term is defined in the Contract Documents.

CONTRACTOR:

By:i'\,( ,/‘_’ Date: @/7/ 21 /( O
J° ‘

In accordance with the Contract and this Application for Payment,
the Contractor is entitled to payment in the amount shown above.

Lhe

Zz
v’ OWNER

CONTRACTOR
ENGINEER




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT-CONTINUATION SHEET Page 2 of 2
APPLICATION NUMBER: 1
APPLICATION DATE: 31-Jul-10
PERIOD FROM: 01-Jul-10 TO  31-Jul-10
ENGINEER'S PROJECT NO.; 127-A1-080-10
QUANTITY TOTAL
ITEM ESTIMATED COMPLETED TOTAL STORED TO |COMPLETED AND
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK _QUANTITY UNIT PRICE | TO DATE COMPLETED DATE STORED TO DATE
1A |8" PVC Sewer Main 1242|LF $20.00 1242 $24,840.00 $24,840.00
1B |4" PVC Sewer Main 800|LF $16.00 733 $11,728.00 $11,728.00
2A |8"x 4" PVC Wye 19(EA $50.00 19 $950.00 $950.00
2B |8"PVC Plug 3|EA $30.00 3 $90.00 $90.00
2C |4"PVC F’Iug 20(EA $15.00 20 $300.00 $300.00
3 Gravel Bedding 2042|LF $3.00 1975 $5,925.00 $5,925.00
4 Construct Type "B" Manhole w/Gasket Sea 3|EA | $4,407.00 3 $13,221.00 $13,221.00
B6A |Construct Maintain & Remaove Raock Entran 100|SY $20.00 $0.00 $0.00
6B |Silt Fence 400|LF $3.50 $0.00 $0.00
6C |Temporary Seeding 2.3]ACR $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $57,054.00 $0.00 $57,054.00




